No

Crew

1 Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man' Procter

N

0 N o 0o b~ W

10

11

12

13
14

Mick Valentine/ John Thornley

Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent
Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker
Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor
Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor
Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby

Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman

Simon Thompson/ Holly
Thompson

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor

Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain

Michael Hill/ Katherine Whitmill

Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison

There are 14 entries, and 14 starters

Entries shown like this are non-starters

Car
BMW 316i
Ford Escort MK2

MG B Roadster
Ford Mk 1
Lotus Elan
Vauxhall Astra
Lancia Fulvia

Opel Kadett C
GT/E

Peugeot 205GTi
Ford Escort

MG BGT

Ford Escort
RS2000

Ford Escort
Peugoet 504

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

CC Class Club

2494
1998

1798
1600
1600
1800
1298
1979

1600
1600

1860

2000

1998
1987

H4
H3

H1
H2
H2
H4
H2
H3

H4
H3

H2

H3

H3
H2

Final Entry List

Entrant/Sponsor
KLMC EVMC WMV

Chelmsford MC/ Clitheroe and District
MC

Airedale and Pennine MCC

Clitheroe & District Motor Club/ Clitheroe
Airedale & Pennine

KLMC

York MC / York MC / Malton M C
Clitheroe/ CDMC

Clitheroe & DMC

Stockport 061 MC One Stop Motorsport

BTRDA / Dukeries MC Dickinson Gas

Services
Clitheroe & District Motor Club

SWMC
CDMC



These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Car

14
10

o o1~ 00 N

11
12

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Cls
H3
H4
H1
H2
H3
H2
H3
H2
H2
H4
H2
H3

Final

Crew

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Individual Times

Mick Valentine/ John Thornley

Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman

Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent

Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison

Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson

Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby

Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker

Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor

Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor
Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain

Test 1 Test 2
Auction 1 Auction 2
0.18 miles 0.16 miles

Test 3
Moss Farm
1.21 miles

0:22
0:23
0:29
0:27
0:25
0:24
0:29
0:29
0:29
0:23
0:29
0:30

2
0:40
1:24
0:52
0:55
0:49
0:51
0:54
0:53
1:55
0:42

3
3:46
3:57
5:00
4:54
4:05
4:13
4:14
4:37
4:37
4:11

1:05 12:00

1:02

Test 4

4:28

Dunnow 1
0.68 miles

In Position Order

4

1:29
1:32
1:36
1:41
1:50
1:36
1:36
1:39
1:51
1:32
1:46
1:24

56

0:49
0:53
0:50
0:52
1:31
1:45
1:20
2:39
3:00
0:44
1:00
1:13

Test 5

7
2:15
2:27
2:00
2:53
3:12
2:53
4:02
2:38
4:20

10:00
1:30
1:56

Tony's Place 1

0.23 miles

for Morning to TC 2
Cils OIA
8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1:16 0:43 11:20 1
1:09 0:58 12:43 2
1:18 0:49 12:54 3
1:16 0:48 13:46 4
1:09 0:49 13:50 5
1:13 0:56 13:51 6
1:22 0:50 14:47 7
1:25 0:46 15:06 8
1:23 0:54 18:29 9
1:04 0:46 19:22 10
1:34 1.07 20:31 11
1:05 0:44  10:00 22:22 12

Car 12 Penalty details:- 10:00 for Missing RC6
Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.61 miles 0.24 miles 0.12 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.



https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Car Cls

14

10

11

12

H3
H4
H1

H2
H2
H3
H2
H3

H2

H3
H4

Final Individual Times
Crew Morning
Mick Valentine/ John Thornley 11:20
Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman 12:43
Malcolm Davey/ Mark 12:54
Broadbent
Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes 13:51
Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison 13:46
Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby 14:47
Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker 15:06
Simon Thompson/ Holly 13:50
Thompson
Callum Dickinson/ Stuart 20:31
Proctor
Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain 22:22
Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor 19:22

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

In Position Order

Total MTC ATC

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 10 Test 11
Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2
0.94 miles 0.23 miles

3

10

10
2:03
2:37
2:15

2:12
2:39
2:25
2:16
2:27

2:37

2:41
2:05

11 12
0:43
1:02
0:51

0:48
0:43
0:44
0:44
0:48

0:52

3:00
0:43

Test 13
Giggleswick 2

0.61 miles

13
2:13
2:20
2:21

2:39
2:30
2:21
2:21
2:21

2:47

1:52
10:00

14
0:38
0:40
1:01

0:41
1:07
0:44
0:51
0:59

0:47

0:49
1:04

for Afternoon

MTC Route Other

to MTC 4

Cls OIA

15 4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos
0:22 17:19 1
0:23 19:45 2
0:35 19:57 3
0:24 20:35 4
0:27 21:12 5
0:27 21:28 6
0:30 21:48 7
3:00 23:25 8
0:27 28:01 9
0:28 31:12 10
0:29 33:43 11

Test 14 Test 15
Auction 3 Auction 4
0.16 miles 0.18 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Car Cls Crew

Final

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Individual Times

1 H4 Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man' Procter

© 00 N o o~ wWwWN

e
N R O

H3 Mick Valentine/ John Thornley
H1 Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent
H2 Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker

H2 Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor

H4 Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor

H2 Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
H3 Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby
H4 Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman

H3 Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson
H2 Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor
H3 Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain

13 H3 Michael Hill/ Katherine Whitmill
14 H2 Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 1
Auction 1
0.18 miles

Test 2
Auction 2
0.16 miles

Test 3
Moss Farm
1.21 miles

1
0:23
0:22
0:29
0:29
0:29
0:23
0:24
0:29
0:23
0:25
0:29
0:30

0:25
0:27

2
0:47
0:40
0:52
0:53
1:55
0:42
0:51
0:54
1:24
0:49

3
4:13
3:46
5:00
4:37
4:37
4:11
4:13
4:14
3:57
4:05

1:05 12:00

1:02

1:05
0:55

Test 4

4:28

5:24
4:54

Dunnow 1
0.68 miles

1:29
1:36
1:39
1:51
1:32
1:36
1:36
1:32
1:50
1:46
1:24

1:44
1:41

In Starting Order  for Morning to TC 2
Cls OIA
56 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
Suspension Damage
0:49 2:15 1:16 0:43 11:20 1
0:50 2:00 1:18 0:49 12:54 3
2:39 2:38 1:25 0:46 15:06 8
3:00 4:20 1:23 0:54 18:29 9
0:44 10:00 1:04 0:46 19:22 10
1:45 2:53 1:13 0:56 13:51
1:20 4:02 1:22 0:50 14:47
0:53 2:27 1:09 0:58 12:43
1:31 3:12 1:09 0:49 13:50
1:00 1:30 1:34 1:07 20:31 11
1:13 1:56 1:05 0:44 10:00 22:22 12
Car 12 Penalty details:- 10:00 for Missing RC6
1:02 3:58 Retired
0:52 2:53 1:16 0:48 13:46 4
Test 5 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
Tony's Place 1 Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.23 miles 0.61 miles 0.24 miles 0.12 miles



These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Car Cls
1 H4

H2
H2

H2

10 H3

11 H2

12 H3

Final

Crew

Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man'
Procter

Mick Valentine/ John
Thornley

Malcolm Davey/ Mark
Broadbent

Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker

Jeremy Taylor/ William
Taylor

Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor
Andrew Johnson/ Dave
Boyes

Martin Oglesby/ Keith
Ogleshy

Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman
Simon Thompson/ Holly
Thompson

Callum Dickinson/ Stuart
Proctor

Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Individual Times

In Starting Order

Total MTC ATC

Morning
5:23

11:20

12:54

15:06
18:29

19:22
13:51

14:47

12:43
13:50

20:31

22:22

10 11 12 13 14

2:03 0:43 2:13 0:38
2:15 0:51 2:21 1:01
2:16 0:44 2:21 051
2:05 0:43 10:00 1:04
2:12 0:48 2:39 0:41
2:25 0:44 2:21 0:44
2:37 1:02 2:20 0:40
2:27 0:48 2:21 0:59
2:37 0:52 2:47 0:47
2:41 3:00 1:52 0:49

for Afternoon

15

0:22

0:35

0:30

0:29

0:24

0:27

0:23
3:00

0:27

0:28

MTC Route Other
4 Checks Pens

to MTC 4
Cls OIA

Total Pos Pos
Suspension
Damage

17:19 1

19:57 3

21:48 7
Retired

33:43 11

20:35 4

21:28 6

19:45

23:25

28:01 9

31:12 10



Total MTC ATC

Car ClIs Crew Morning

13 H3 Michael Hill/ Katherine 13:38
Whitmill

14 H2 Tony Harrison/ Ayrton 13:46
Harrison

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 10 Test 11
Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2
0.94 miles 0.23 miles

3

10

10 11 12 13 14 15

2:39 0:43 2:30 1:07 0:27

Test 13
Giggleswick 2
0.61 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

MTC Route Other

4 Checks

Test 14
Auction 3
0.16 miles

Pens

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.

Cls OIA
Total Pos Pos

Retired

21:12 5

Test 15
Auction 4
0.18 miles


https://www.rallies.info/
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Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Final Individual Times

Car ClIs Crew 1 2 3
Class H1

3 H1 Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent  0:29 0:52 5:00
Class H2

11 H2 Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor ~ 0:29 1:05 12:00

H2 Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker 0:29 0:53 4:37

H2 Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor 0:29 155 4:37

14 H2 Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison 0:27 0:55 454

7 H2 Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes 0:24 0:51 4:13
Class H3

8 H3 Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby 0:29 0:54 4:14

2 H3 Mick Valentine/ John Thornley 0:22 0:40 3:46

10 H3 Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson 0:25 0:49 4:05

12 H3 Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain 0:30 1:02 4:28
Class H4

9 H4 Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman 0:23 1:24 3:57

6 H4 Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor 0:23 0:42 4:11

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

In Class Order

1:36

1:46
1:39
1:51
1:41
1:36

1:36
1:29
1:50
1:24

1:32
1:32

5

0:50

1:00
2:39
3:00
0:52
1:45

1:20
0:49
1:31
1:13

6

2:00

1:30
2:38
4:20
2:53
2:53

4:02
2:15
3:12
1:56

8

1:18

1:34
1:25
1:23
1:16
1:13

1:22
1:16
1:09
1:.05

for Morning

to TC 2

Cls OIA

9 Penalty Total Pos Pos

0:49

1:07
0:46
0:54
0:48
0:56

0:50
0:43
0:49
0:44

Car 12 Penalty detalils:-

0:53
0:44

2:27 1:09 0:58

10:00 1:04 0:46

12:54

20:31
15:06
18:29
13:46
13:51

14:47
11:20
13:50
10:00 22:22

11

o b~ O

\l

12

10:00 for Missing RC6

12:43
19:22

10



Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
Auction 1 Auction 2 Moss Farm Dunnow 1 Tony's Place 1 Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.18 miles 0.16 miles 1.21 miles 0.68 miles 0.23 miles 0.61 miles 0.24 miles 0.12 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Final Individual Times

Car Cls Crew
Class H1

3 H1 Malcolm Davey/ Mark
Broadbent

Class H2
4 H2 Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker
14 H2 Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison
7 H2 Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes

11 H2 Callum Dickinson/ Stuart
Proctor

Class H3
8 H3 Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby

10 H3 Simon Thompson/ Holly
Thompson

2 H3 Mick Valentine/ John Thornley
12 H3 Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain
Class H4
6 H4 Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor
9 H4 Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

In Class Order

Total MTC ATC

Morning

12:54

15:06
13:46
13:51
20:31

14:47
13:50

11:20
22:22

19:22
12:43

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

3

10

10

2:15

2:16
2:39
2:12
2:37

2:25

2:27

2:03
2:41

2:05
2:37

11 12

0:51

0:44
0:43
0:48
0:52

0:44

0:48

0:43
3:00

0:43
1:02

13

2:21

2:21
2:30
2:39
2:47

2:21

2:21

2:13
1:52

10:00
2:20

14

1:01

0:51
1:07
0:41
0:47

0:44

0:59

0:38
0:49

1:04
0:40

for Afternoon

15

0:35

0:30
0:27
0:24
0:27

0:27

3:00

0:22
0:28

0:29
0:23

MTC Route Other

to MTC 4

Cls OIA

4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

19:57

21:48
21:12
20:35
28:01

21:28
23:25

17:19
31:12

33:43
19:45

© ~ O01 N

10

11



Test 10 Test 11 Test 13 Test 14 Test 15
Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2 Giggleswick 2 Auction 3 Auction 4
0.94 miles 0.23 miles 0.61 miles 0.16 miles 0.18 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Car

14

10
11
12

Cls
H3
H4
H1
H2
H2
H3
H2
H3
H2
H3
H4

Final

Crew

Mick Valentine/ John Thornley
Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman
Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent
Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison
Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby
Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker

Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson
Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor
Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain
Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Overall Results

Car

Ford Escort MK2
Peugeot 205GTi
MG B Roadster
Lancia Fulvia
Peugoet 504

Opel Kadett C GT/E
Ford Mk 1

Ford Escort

MG BGT

Ford Escort RS2000

Vauxhall Astra

Total
Penalty Pos Pos

17:19 1
19:45 2
19:57 3
20:35 4
21:12 5
21:28 6
21:48 7
23:25 8
28:01 9
31:12 10
33:43 11

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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In Position Order

Cls OJ/A Diff from Diff from

Leader car ahead

+2:26 +2:26
+2:38 +0:12
+3:16 +0:38
+3:53 +0:37
+4:09 +0:16
+4:29 +0:20
+6:06 +1:37
+10:42 +4:36
+13:53 +3:11
+16:24 +2:31

to MTC 4
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Cls
H4
H3
H1
H2
H2
H4
H2
H3
H4
H3
H2
H3
H3
H2

0
© O ~N o 0N wWN - 2
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Final

Crew

Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man' Procter
Mick Valentine/ John Thornley
Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent
Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker

Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor
Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor
Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby
Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman

Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson
Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor
Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain
Michael Hill/ Katherine Whitmill

Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Overall Results

Car

BMW 316i

Ford Escort MK2
MG B Roadster
Ford Mk 1

Lotus Elan

Vauxhall Astra
Lancia Fulvia

Opel Kadett C GT/E
Peugeot 205GTi
Ford Escort

MG BGT

Ford Escort RS2000
Ford Escort
Peugoet 504

Total
Penalty

5:23
17:19
19:57
21:48
18:29
33:43
20:35
21:28
19:45
23:25
28:01
31:12
13:38
21:12

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

In Starting Order

Cls OIA
Pos Pos

11

© 0O N O b

10

to MTC 4
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Final

Car ClIs Crew
Class H1
3 H1 Malcolm Davey/ Mark Broadbent
Class H2
4 H2 Joe Hardy/ Adam Blacker
7 H2 Andrew Johnson/ Dave Boyes
11 H2 Callum Dickinson/ Stuart Proctor
14 H2 Tony Harrison/ Ayrton Harrison
Class H3
2 H3 Mick Valentine/ John Thornley
8 H3 Martin Oglesby/ Keith Oglesby
10 H3 Simon Thompson/ Holly Thompson
12 H3 Tom Craddock/ Glen Strain
Class H4
9 H4 Jeff Sharp/ Jason Dolman
6 H4 Martyn Taylor/ Hazel Taylor

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Overall Results

Car

MG B Roadster

Ford Mk 1
Lancia Fulvia
MG BGT
Peugoet 504

Ford Escort MK2
Opel Kadett C GT/E
Ford Escort

Ford Escort RS2000

Peugeot 205GTi
Vauxhall Astra

Total Cls OIA
Penalty Pos Pos

19:57 3
21:48 7
20:35 4
28:01 9
21:12 5
17:19

21:28

23:25

31:12 10
19:45 2
33:43 11

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

In Class Order

to MTC 4
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Test 1
Auction1 Auction 2 Moss Farm Dunnow 1 Tony's Place 1 Stubbs End 1 Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.18 miles 0.16 miles 1.21 miles 0.68 miles

Car
2
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Test 2

Time Car
022 2
0:23 6
0:23 1
0:23 10
0:24
0:25
0:25
0:27
0:29 14
0:29 12
0:29 11
0:29 13
029 9
0:30

Final

Test 3

Time Car
0:40 2
0:42 9
0:47 10
0:49 6
0:51

0:52 7
0:53

0:54 12
0:55

1:02

1.05 14
1:05 3
1:24 13
155 11

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Test 4

Time Car
3:46 12
3:57 2
4:05 6
4:11 9
4:13 3
4:13 7
4:14 8
4:28 4
4:37 14
4:37 13
4:54 11
5:00 10
524 5
12:00

Time
1:24
1:29
1:32
1:32
1:36
1:36
1:36
1:39
1:41
1:44
1:46
1:50

Position on each Test for Morning to TC 2
Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
0.23 miles 0.17 miles 0.61 miles  0.24 miles 0.12 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time  Car Time
6 0:44 11 1:30 6 1:04 2 0:43
0:49 12 1:56 12 1:.05 12 0:44
0:50 3 2:00 9 1:09 0:46
14 0:52 2 2:15 10 1:09 6 0:46
9 0:53 9 227 7 1:13 14 0:48
11 1:00 4 2:38 2 1:16 3 0:49
13 1:02 7 2:53 14 1:16 10 0:49
12 1:13 14 2:53 1:18 0:50
8 1:20 10 3:12 1:22 0:54
10 1:31 13 3:58 1:23 0:56
7 1:45 4:02 1:25 0:58
4 2:39 4:20 11 1:34 11 1:.07
3:00 6 10:00

1:51

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Final Position on each Test for Afternoon
Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 13 Test 14 Test 15

Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2 Stubbs End 2 Giggleswick 2 Auction 3 Auction 4
0.94 miles  0.23 miles 0.17 miles 0.61 miles  0.16 miles 0.18 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 203 2 0:43 12 1:52 2 038 2 0:22
2 6 205 6 0:43 2 2213 9 040 9 0:23
3 7 2:12 14 0:43 9 2:20 7 041 7 0:24
4 3 215 0:44 3 2:21 8 0:44 8 0:27
5 4 216 0:44 4 221 11 047 11 0:27
6 8 225 0:48 8 221 12 049 14 0:27
7 10 2:27 10 0:48 10 221 4 051 12 0:28
8 9 237 3 0:51 14 2:30 10 0:59 0:29
9 11 2:37 11 0:52 7 2:39 1:01 0:30
10 14 2:39 9 1:02 11 2:47 1:04 0:35
11 12 241 12 3:00 6 10:00 14 1:07 10 3:00

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Test 1
Auction1 Auction 2 Moss Farm Dunnow 1 Tony's Place 1 Stubbs End 1 Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.18 miles 0.16 miles 1.21 miles 0.68 miles

Car
2
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Test 2

Time Car
022 2
0:23 6
0:23 1
0:23 10
0:24

0:25

0:25

0:27 14
029 8
0:29 13
0:29 12
0:29 11
029 9
0:30

Final

Test 3

Time Car
1:02 2
1:05 6
1:10 10
1:14
1:15
1:21
1:22
1:22 12
1:23 14
1:30 3
1:32 13
1:34 5
1:47 11
2:24

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Test 4

Time Car
4:48 2
516 6
5:19 7
5:28 10
5:37
5:44
5:59 12
6:00
6:16
6:21 14
6:54 13
7:01 5

13:34 11

Time
6:17
6:48
7:04
7:09
7:13
7:16
7:24
7:38
7:57
7:57
8:38
8:52

15:20

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

Position after each Test for Morning to TC 2
Test 5 Test 6 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
0.23 miles 0.17 miles 0.61 miles  0.24 miles 0.12 miles
Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
7:06 7:06 2 9:21 2 10:37 11:20
7:32 7:32 10:36 9 11:45 12:43
9 8:09 8:09 10:47 3 12:05 12:54
8:33 8:33 11:42 7 12:55 14 13:46
12 8:37 12 8:37 14 11:42 14 12:58 10 13:50
10 8:40 10 8:40 10 11:52 10 13:01 7 13:51
8:47 8:47 8 12:35 8 1357 8 14:47
8:49 8:49 12:55 4 14:20 4 15:06
14 8:49 14 8:49 16:12 5 17:35 5 18:29
13 9:40 13 9:40 17:32 6 18:36 6 19:22
4 10:17 4 10:17 11 17:50 11 19:24 11 20:31
5 11:52 5 11:52 12 20:33 12 21:38 12 22:22
11 16:20 11 16:20
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Final Position after each Test  for Afternoon

Test 10 Test 11 Test 12 Test 13 Test 14 Test 15
Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2 Stubbs End 2 Giggleswick 2 Auction 3 Auction 4
0.94 miles  0.23 miles 0.17 miles 0.61 miles  0.16 miles 0.18 miles
Posn Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time Car Time
1 2 13:23 14:06 14:06 16:19 2 16:57 2 17:19
2 3 15:09 16:00 3 16:00 18:21 3 19:22 9 1945
3 9 15:20 16:22 16:22 18:42 9 19:22 3 1957
4 7 16:03 16:51 16:51 10 19:26 7 20:11 7 20:35
5 10 16:17 10 17:05 10 17:05 7 1930 10 20:25 14 21:12
6 14 16:25 14 17:08 14  17:08 14 19:38 14 20:45 8 21:28
7 8 17:12 8 17:56 8 17:56 8 20:17 8 21:01 4 21:48
8 4 17:22 18:06 18:06 20:27 4 21:18 10 23:25
9 6 21:27 22:10 6 22:10 11 26:47 11 27:34 11 28:.01
10 11 23:08 11 24:00 11 24:00 12 29:55 12 30:44 12 31:12
11 12 25:03 12 28:03 12 28:03 6 32210 6 3314 6 3343

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Final Awards toMTC4
Award No Crew Car
Winning Crew 2 Mick Valentine / John Thornley Ford Escort MK2
Runner Up 9 Jeff Sharp / Jason Dolman Peugeot 205GTi

Top A&PMCC Crew No eligible finishers
Top CDMC Crew No eligible finishers
First Novice No eligible finishers
First Semi-Expert  No eligible finishers
First Expert No eligible finishers

First Master No eligible finishers

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST
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Final Retirements In Starting Order for Morning to TC 2

Cls OIA
Car Cls Crew 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 Penalty Total Pos Pos
1 H4 Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man' Procter 0:23 0:47 4:13 Suspension Damage
5 H2 Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor 0:29 1:55 4:37 1:51 3:00 4:20 1:23 0:54 18:29 9
13 H3 Michael Hill/ Katherine Whitmill 0:25 1:05 5:24 1:44 1:02 3:58 Retired
Times shown like this are notional or penalised
Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 Test 4 Test 5 Test 7 Test 8 Test 9
Auction 1 Auction 2 Moss Farm Dunnow 1 Tony's Place 1 Giggleswick 1 Lishmans Kirkstead Barn
0.18 miles 0.16 miles 1.21 miles 0.68 miles 0.23 miles 0.61 miles 0.24 miles 0.12 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

Copyright © rallies.info 2024 - email rallies@rallies.info or phone Matthew on 07970 264094.


https://www.rallies.info/
mailto:rallies@rallies.info

Pennine Trophy Historic Rally 2020

Final Retirements In Starting Order

Total MTC ATC

Car Cls Crew Morning 3 10 10 11 12 13 14 15
1 H4 Alex Willan/ Ali 'Wee-Man' Procter 5:23
5 H2 Jeremy Taylor/ William Taylor 18:29
13 H3 Michael Hill/ Katherine Whitmill 13:38

Times shown like this are notional or penalised

Test 10 Test 11 Test 13
Dunnow 2 Tony's Place 2 Giggleswick 2
0.94 miles 0.23 miles 0.61 miles

These results became Final on Sunday 6th September 2020 at 18:10 BST

for Afternoon toMTC 4

MTC Route Other Cls OIA
4 Checks Pens Total Pos Pos

Suspension Damage

Retired
Retired
Test 14 Test 15
Auction 3 Auction 4
0.16 miles 0.18 miles
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